
                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                      Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern High School
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1876  Emmett Johnson                10     Northwestern              19:15.8  6:13 
      2    2 1880  Jacob Kephart                 12     Northwestern              19:37.7  6:20 
      3    3 1885  Bennett Nelson                11     Northwestern              19:48.6  6:23 
      4    4 1809  Tyler Larson                  12     Cameron                   19:59.5  6:27 
      5    5 1882  Cole Lahti                    10     Northwestern              20:09.2  6:30 
      6    6 1870  Preston Brilla                11     Northwestern              20:13.8  6:31 
      7    7 1875  Mark Jarman                   10     Northwestern              20:23.7  6:34 
      8    8 1879  Ian Kalin                     10     Northwestern              20:57.7  6:45 
      9      1874  Kyle Granquist                11     Northwestern              21:23.7  6:54 
     10      1890  Ryan Wick                     11     Northwestern              21:26.7  6:55 
     11    9 1844  Chase McCallum                11     Hayward                   21:32.8  6:57 
     12   10 1807  Tanner Gerber                 11     Cameron                   21:43.3  7:00 
     13   11 1810  Nick Newland                  12     Cameron                   21:55.3  7:04 
     14   12 1811  Jacob Pearson                 10     Cameron                   21:56.4  7:04 
     15      1871  Gus Degitz                    11     Northwestern              21:57.8  7:05 
     16      1881  Peter Kephart                 10     Northwestern              22:39.1  7:18 
     17      1872  Hunter Follis                 11     Northwestern              22:51.0  7:22 
     18   13 1843  Zach Laier                    10     Hayward                   22:51.0  7:22 
     19   14 1839  Berkeley Diedrich             11     Hayward                   23:17.6  7:30 
     20   15 1838  Seth Becker                   9      Hayward                   23:58.2  7:43 
     21      1869  Nikita Achucarro              12     Northwestern              24:02.4  7:45 
     22   16 1808  Hayden Hince                  10     Cameron                   24:04.1  7:45 
     23      1886  Max Polskoski                 10     Northwestern              24:05.0  7:46 
     24      1878  Drake Joseph                  12     Northwestern              24:10.6  7:47 
     25      1821  Wayne Ankarlo                 12     Cumberland/Turtle Lake    24:16.0  7:49 
     26   17 1842  Reese Harrison                11     Hayward                   24:30.8  7:54 
     27   18 1845  Logan Poppe                   9      Hayward                   24:48.2  7:59 
     28      1891  Alex Williams                 11     Northwestern              25:32.6  8:14 
     29      1887  Gilbert Tornvinen             11     Northwestern              25:35.8  8:15 
     30      1877  John Johnson                  11     Northwestern              25:50.0  8:19 
     31      1883  Charlie Landwehr              10     Northwestern              26:30.2  8:32 
     32   19 1840  Eli Geidel                    9      Hayward                   27:25.0  8:50 
     33      1894  Zach Meyers                   9      Spooner                   27:48.1  8:57 
     34      1884  Sam Liebaert                  9      Northwestern              28:21.8  9:08 
     35      1897  Ben Reedy                     9      Spooner                   28:52.3  9:18 
     36      1893  Michael Beggs                 9      Spooner                   30:17.9  9:46 
     37      1889  Joel Walsh                    11     Northwestern              33:32.6 10:48 
     38      1841  Gabe Hanson                   9      Hayward                   34:06.5 10:59 
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       1.    17  Northwestern                               (19:49.1  99:05.1 0:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Emmett Johnson            10 19:15.8
       2      2  Jacob Kephart             12 19:37.7
       3      3  Bennett Nelson            11 19:48.6
       4      5  Cole Lahti                10 20:09.2
       5      6  Preston Brilla            11 20:13.8
       6   (  7) Mark Jarman               10 20:23.7
       7   (  8) Ian Kalin                 10 20:57.7

       2.    53  Cameron                                    (21:55.8  109:38.6 4:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Tyler Larson              12 19:59.5
       2     10  Tanner Gerber             11 21:43.3
       3     11  Nick Newland              12 21:55.3
       4     12  Jacob Pearson             10 21:56.4
       5     16  Hayden Hince              10 24:04.1

       3.    68  Hayward                                    (23:14.1  116:10.4 2:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Chase McCallum            11 21:32.8
       2     13  Zach Laier                10 22:51.0
       3     14  Berkeley Diedrich         11 23:17.6
       4     15  Seth Becker               9  23:58.2
       5     17  Reese Harrison            11 24:30.8
       6   ( 18) Logan Poppe               9  24:48.2
       7   ( 19) Eli Geidel                9  27:25.0


